Forderverein FC Kochelsee-Schlehdorf e.V.

Adventslauf am 4.12.2022

Ergebnisliste 5km

Platzierung
1
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Name
L. Scheifl

G. Scheifl

S. Asam

B. Kircher

V. Endrass
A. Bauer

P. Engels

S. Miiller

E. Mller

R. Syrowatka
C. Miiller

S. Schilling

F. Ellert

D. Ott

C. Weissflog
B. Gebhardt
K. Wolz

M. Schilling
G. Zanker

C. Nierer

J. Wilhelm

R. Wackerle
I. Pavlovic

C. A. Rettinger
H. Egertz

J. Schaller

L. Juarez

m/w
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Strecke
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Zeit [hh:mm:ss]
00:22:40
00:23:32
00:25:29
00:26:22
00:27:14
00:28:01
00:28:32
00:28:40
00:28:45
00:29:14
00:29:42
00:30:01
00:30:10
00:30:53
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:40
00:32:50
00:32:59
00:33:48
00:35:00
00:35:19
00:35:40
00:36:15
00:36:17
00:38:23
00:38:24



